
Dig deeper. Rise higher. Treasure Hunt.



Global Investments in Precious
Possibilities

Welcome to Treasure Hunt, a dynamic and diversified enterprise
with a powerful global presence. Headquartered in Malaysia,
Treasure Hunt operates across multiple business verticals — one
of its most prestigious being mining investments in precious
gemstones.
With a sharp eye for untapped natural wealth, Treasure Hunt
strategically invests in high-value mining operations around the world.
From diamond mines in Africa, ruby mines in Burma (Myanmar), to the
rare, prized blue sapphire mines in Sri Lanka, the lush emerald veins of
Afghanistan, and the rich gold mines of West Africa our ventures span
continents and deliver exceptional value.
Backed by years of industry expertise, advanced geological assessment,
and a strong global network, Treasure Hunt is committed to ethical,
sustainable, and profitable mining investments that uncover nature’s
most extraordinary treasures

Introduction



Certifications



Unearthing Nature’s
Rarest Treasures.



Mining is the process of extracting valuable natural resources such as minerals,
metals, and gemstones from the earth. It involves digging into the surface or

underground layers of the earth to bring out these hidden treasures.

Gemstone mining, in particular, focuses on precious stones like diamonds, rubies,
and sapphires. These gemstones are usually found in hard rocks, gravel, or

riverbeds, depending on their type and geographical location. Different mining
methods are used based on how deep and where the gemstones are located.

Mining plays a crucial role in supplying raw materials for jewelry, technology,
construction, and many other industries.

about mining



To responsibly invest in and support the exploration of the world’s
most precious natural resources — including diamonds, rubies, and
sapphires — through sustainable mining practices, strategic global
partnerships, and a commitment to delivering long-term value to our
stakeholders.

Mission

To become a globally recognized leader in precious gemstone mining
investments, unlocking the Earth's hidden treasures while upholding
the highest standards of integrity, innovation, and environmental
stewardship.

Vision

Mission Vision



Found in: West Africa (Ghana, Mali, Burkina Faso)
Mining Type: Both artisanal and industrial-scale
operations
Symbolism: Wealth, purity, and eternal power
Global Demand: Central to jewelry, finance
(bullion), and electronics

 Gold – The Timeless Treasure

Found in: Afghanistan, Colombia, Zambia
Color: Rich green, symbolizing renewal and vitality
Cultural Significance: Valued since ancient civilizations
like Egypt & Rome
Market Value: One of the most expensive colored
gemstones when high clarity is found

Emerald – The Gem of Rebirt

Found in Sri Lanka
Known for its velvety royal blue hue
Ancient talisman of truth & wisdom
Premium investment stone

Blue Sapphire – The Rarest Blue

Gemstone
Mining

Origin: Myanmar, Mozambique
Symbol of passion & royalty
Valued for deep red "pigeon blood" color
High auction prices; investment grade

 Ruby – The King of Gemstones

Sourced from Africa (Botswana, Congo)
Used in jewelry and industrial cutting tools
Symbol of eternity & strength
Stable long-term value

Diamond – A Billion-Year-Old Asset



Our Global Mining Footprint

Diamond mines in Africa

Ruby mines in Burma 

Blue sapphire mines in Sri Lanka

Emerald in Afganisthan

Gold Mines in West Africa

headquarter in Malaysia



Earning Chart &
Trading Range

Level

1

2

3

4

5

6

Reserve Trading Value Range

100 – 1000

1000 – 3000

3000 – 10000

10000 – 20000

20000 – 50000

50000 – 100000

Earning %

1.5% – 1.9%

1.9% – 2.3%

2.3% – 2.9%

2.9% – 3.5%

3.5% – 4.5%

4.5% – 6.0%



Community Star Achiever
Job Salary

Team A

20

30

40

50

60

70

Ambassador Team BC

70

170

700

1000

2000

2500

Growth Rate

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

Salary (USDT)

300

500

700

1100

2500

5000



Team Commission Structure

Team A

10%

10%

11%

12%

15%

Level

2

3

4

5

6

Team B

5%

5%

6%

6%

6%

Team C

3%

4%

5%

5%

5%

Team D

2%

3%

3%

4%

4%

Team E

1%

2%

2%

3%

3%

Team F

1%

1%

1%

1%

2%



 Level Upgrade
Requirements

Points

-

100

200

300

500

1000

Level

1

2

3

4

5

6

Team A

-

4

8

18

30

40

Team B&C

-

6

24

40

70

260

Total Members

-

10

32

58

100

300

Min Asset

100+

1000

3000

10000

20000

50000



Cash Withdrawal Limits

Single Withdrawal

25% of your wallet

25% of your wallet

25% of your wallet

25% of your wallet

25% of your wallet

25% of your wallet

Level

1

2

3

4

5

6

Monthly Limit

2500 USDT

5000 USDT

10000 USDT

25000 USDT

100000 USDT

200000 USDT

Minimum Withdrawal

25 USDT

50 USDT

125 USDT

250 USDT

1000 USDT

5000 USDT

one day, one withdrawal 



Conclusion
Treasure Hunt offers a unique opportunity
to grow with a vision-led, ethical mining
enterprise. Whether you invest, refer, or
lead a team — your contribution unearths
not just gemstones, but a lifetime of
value.

Investing in Rare Value,
Delivering Timeless Returns ~

 Treasure Hunt



Thank You
for Your
Attention

Youtube Telegram

https://t.me/treasure_hunt_official
https://youtube.com/@treasure_hunt_official?si=OOUwN7XNLFCukcPS

