



INTRODUCTION

Welcome to **Treasure Hunt**, a dynamic and diversified enterprise with a powerful global presence. Headquartered in Malaysia, Treasure Hunt operates across multiple business verticals — one of its most prestigious being mining investments in precious gemstones.

With a sharp eye for untapped natural wealth, Treasure Hunt strategically invests in high-value mining operations around the world. From diamond mines in Africa, ruby mines in Burma (Myanmar), to the rare, prized blue sapphire mines in Sri Lanka, the lush emerald veins of Afghanistan, and the rich gold mines of West Africa our ventures span continents and deliver exceptional value. Backed by years of industry expertise, advanced geological assessment, and a strong global network, Treasure Hunt is committed to ethical, sustainable, and profitable mining investments that uncover nature's most extraordinary treasures



GLOBAL INVESTMENTS IN PRECIOUS POSSIBILITIES



OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE THE STATE OF NEVADA

CERTIFICATE OF DOCUMENT FILED

I, Eleanor K. Hayes, as the Secretary of State of the State of Nevada, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office, the attached document has been filed and a duplicate copy of the

Articles of Organization

with Document # NV-2025-883764 of CrystalQuest Mining Corporation LLC

Treasure Hunt

(Entity ID# CQ-LLC-9054721)

This certificate reflects facts established by documents delivered to this office on paper through May 28, 2025, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through May 30, 2025.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Nevada and duly generated, executed, and issued this official certificate at Carson City, Nevada on June 1, 2025, in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number NV-76894215.

Eleanor K. Hayes

Secretary of State of the State of Nevada

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Nevada and duly generated, executed, and issued this official certificate at Carson City, Nevada on June 1, 2025, in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number NV-76894215.

UNEARTHING NATURE'S RAREST TREASURES.

Mining is the process of extracting valuable natural resources such as minerals, metals, and gemstones from the earth. It involves digging into the surface or underground layers of the earth to bring out these hidden treasures.

Gemstone mining, in particular, focuses on precious stones like diamonds, rubies, and sapphires. These gemstones are usually found in hard rocks, gravel, or riverbeds, depending on their type and geographical location. Different mining methods are used based on how deep and where the gemstones are located.

Mining plays a crucial role in supplying raw materials for jewelry, technology, construction, and many other industries.

FBOUT MENING





MISSION

To responsibly invest in and support the exploration of the world's most precious natural resources — including diamonds, rubies, and sapphires — through sustainable mining practices, strategic global partnerships, and a commitment to delivering long-term value to our stakeholders.

VISION

To become a globally recognized leader in precious gemstone mining investments, unlocking the Earth's hidden treasures while upholding the highest standards of integrity, innovation, and environmental stewardship.

VISION

Gemstone Mining

Ruby – The King of Gemstones

- Origin: Myanmar, Mozambique
- Symbol of passion & royalty
- Valued for deep red "pigeon blood" color
- High auction prices; investment grade

Diamond – A Billion-Year-Old Asset

- Sourced from Africa (Botswana, Congo)
- Used in jewelry and industrial cutting tools
- Symbol of eternity & strength
- Stable long-term value

Gold – The Timeless Treasure

- operations

Emerald – The Gem of Rebirt

- like Egypt & Rome

Blue Sapphire – The Rarest Blue

- Found in Sri Lanka

• Found in: West Africa (Ghana, Mali, Burkina Faso) • Mining Type: Both artisanal and industrial-scale

• Symbolism: Wealth, purity, and eternal power • Global Demand: Central to jewelry, finance (bullion), and electronics

• Found in: Afghanistan, Colombia, Zambia • Color: Rich green, symbolizing renewal and vitality • Cultural Significance: Valued since ancient civilizations • Market Value: One of the most expensive colored gemstones when high clarity is found

• Known for its velvety royal blue hue • Ancient talisman of truth & wisdom • Premium investment stone



OUR GLOBAL MINING FOOTPRINT HEADQUARTER IN MALAYSIA

Diamond mines in Africa Ruby mines in Burma Blue sapphire mines in Sri Lanka Emerald in Afganisthan Gold Mines in West Africa



EARNING CHART & TRADING RANGE

Level	Earning %	Reserve Trading Value Rang
1	1.5% – 1.9%	100 – 1000
2	1.9% – 2.3%	1000 – 3000
3	2.3% – 2.9%	3000 – 10000
4	2.9% – 3.5%	10000 – 20000
5	3.5% – 4.5%	20000 – 50000
6	4.5% - 6.0%	50000 – 100000



COMMUNITY STAR ACHIEVER JOB SALARY

Ambassador	Team A	Team BC	Growth Rate	Salary (USDT)
\bigstar	20	70	25%	300
$\star\star$	30	170	25%	500
***	40	700	25%	700
****	50	1000	25%	1100
*****	60	2000	25%	2500
*****	70	2500	25%	5000



TEAM COMMISSION STRUCTURE

Level	Team A	Team B	Team C	Team D	Team E	Team F
2	10%	5%	3%	2%	1%	1%
3	10%	5%	4%	3%	2%	1%
4	11%	6%	5%	3%	2%	1%
5	12%	6%	5%	4%	3%	1%
6	15%	6%	5%	4%	3%	2%



LEVEL UPGRADE REQUIREMENTS

Level	Points	Team A	Team B&C	Total Members	Min Asset	
1	-	-	-	-	100+	
2	100	4	6	10	1000	
3	200	8	24	32	3000	
4	300	18	40	58	10000	
5	500	30	70	100	20000	
6	1000	40	260	300	50000	



CASH WITHDRAWAL LIMITS

Level	Single Withdrawal	Monthly Limit	
]	25% of your wallet	2500 USDT	
2	25% of your wallet	5000 USDT	
3	25% of your wallet	10000 USDT	
4	25% of your wallet	25000 USDT	
5	25% of your wallet	100000 USDT	
SERVIC- 6 DAILY GOALS PA PRACTICL	25% of your wallet	200000 USDT	
DAILY SUCCESS C		ONE WITHDR Withdrawal	ß





Minimum Withdrawal

25 USDT

50 USDT

125 USDT

250 USDT

1000 USDT

5000 USDT

AWAL

CONCLUSION

Treasure Hunt offers a unique opportunity to grow with a vision-led, ethical mining enterprise. Whether you invest, refer, or lead a team — your contribution unearths not just gemstones, but a lifetime of value.

INVESTING IN RARE VALUE, DELIVERING TIMELESS RETURNS ~ TREASURE HUNT





THANK YOU FOR YOUR ATTENTION

Youtube



Telegram



